

M.A.C.C.No. 228 of 2025
CNR No. WBEM01-002044-2025

Order no. 7, dt. 12-08-2026

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the petitioner and the OP file hazira through their respective Ld.
Advocates.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **13-10-2026** for P.H.

Dic & corr. By me:

Sd/-

Judge,M.A.C.Tribunal,
2nd Court,Tamluk,

Sd/-

Judge,M.A.C.Tribunal,
Purba Medinipur.
J.O Code- WB00986